Protecting People, Industry and Productivity
Stainless Steel Modular Gate Switches
amGardS40 is the latest range of safety interlock switches from Fortress Interlocks. Manufactured in 316 stainless
steel, the range is modular in design, allowing a wide range of safety interlock switches to be configured to suit many
industrial applications. The choice of configurations include:
• Solenoid Locking Safety Switches
• Solenoid Locking Safety Switches with internal release
• Solenoid Locking Safety Switches with “safety keys” (for personnel protection)

when access key inserted
in lock
S40 Lock - Access & Safety Adaptor Ordering Information
Version Lock Type Lock Description Access Lock
Part No.
Safety Lock
Part No.
Standard CLSS Standard CL Lock with stainless steel dustcover S40AKL2 S40SKL2
Standard CLSL Standard CL Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover S40AKL3 S40SKL3
Standard MLSS Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel dustcover S40AKL7 S40SKL7
Standard MLSL Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover S40AKL8 S40SKL8
Releasing CLSS Standard CL Lock with stainless steel dustcover S40AKR2 S40SKR2
Releasing CLSL Standard CL Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover S40AKR3 S40SKR3
Releasing MLSS Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel dustcover S40AKR7 S40SKR7
Releasing MLSL Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover S40AKR8 S40SKR8
*Releasing versions are they type that MUST be used if used in conjunction with any type of internal release function (push IR) or all in one head module with IR
Handle.
Fortress - THE Interlock of Choice
Adaptors S40 E - Extracted Key Adaptor

Fortress - THE Interlock of Choice
S40 Lok - Stainless Steel Slimline Solenoid Controlled BodyElectrical Switching / Locking
S40 Lok Ordering Information
Push IR
Compatible Solenoid Locking Solenoid Switches Part No. Push IR
Compatible
Solenoid
Locking Solenoid Switches Part No.
X Power to Unlock Safety (2NC & 1NO) S40SL411 ✓ Power to Unlock Safety (2NC & 1NO) S40SR411
X Power to Unlock Monitor Only (1NO) S40SL416 ✓ Power to Unlock Monitor Only (1NO) S40SR416
X Power to Lock Safety (2NC & 1NO) S40SL471 ✓ Power to Lock Safety (2NC & 1NO) S40SR471
X Power to Lock Monitor Only (1NO) S40SL461 ✓ Power to Lock Monitor Only (1NO) S40SR461
Fortress - THE Interlock of Choice
S40 Foot - Stainless Steel FootElectrical Switching / Locking
To terminate non-switch configurations
• Secures unit firmly to mounting surface.